
Auswertung Frühlingspokal vom 26.04.2025

Verein Punkte

1. Schumann Rene 134
2. Veit Thomas 125
3. Holtfreder Chris-Anselm 119
4. Schmeißer Thomas Lübbenau 104
5. Carl Marvin SV Laucha 99
6. Quarg Andreas SV Prittitz 80
7. Kuhirt Uwe 77
8. Ranft Tobias 75
9. Redam Kevin 30

Verein Punkte

1. Becker Lutz Freyburg 128
2. Hollburg Thomas SV Laucha 119
3. Henze Bernd Röcken 98
4. Jentschura Stefan Jäger 54
5. Rost Christoph Jäger 52
6. Hentschler Robert 48
7. Schwarz Frank 7
8. Ranft Tobias 8
9. Helmboldt Toni Jäger 30

10. Sachs Thomas SV Laucha 22

Verein Punkte

1. Hollburg Thomas SV Laucha 139
2. Schlegel Ralf SV Laucha 135
3. Braasch Heiko 132
4. Schmidt Mario 131
5. Becker Lutz Freyburg 130
6. Rösiger Christoph SV Laucha 123
7. Werther Bruno SV Laucha 121
8. Beck Holger SV Laucha 102
9. Gimpel Peter 100

10. Glawe Andy 96
11. Helmboldt Toni Jäger 93
12. Rost Christoph Jäger 88
13. Holtfreder Chris-Anselm 86
14. Fabich Manuel 83
15. Quarg Andreas SV Prittitz 82
16. Schwarz Frank 79
17. Weise Manuel 66

GK-Lang

KK-Lang

GK-Kurz



Auswertung Frühlingspokal vom 26.04.2025

Verein Punkte

1. Schumann Rene 128
2. Veit Thomas 126
3. Schmeißer Thomas 111
4. Hentschler Robert 108
5. Kalisch Detlef 102
6. Schmidt Mario SV Rippachtal 97
7. Beyer Gunther SV Laucha 90
8. Menzel Holger SV Wangen 87
9. Braasch Heiko 87

10. Winter Jürgen 59
11. Ranft Tobias Jäger 58

Verein Punkte

1. Spakowski Anke SV Laucha 135
2. Gedenk Tracy SV Laucha 126
3. Franke Christin 126
4. Henze Gudrun 122
5. Eisenblätter Sophie SV Laucha 116
6. Scherling Lara SV Laucha 116
7. Spakowski Christine SV Laucha 106
8. Sachs Margitta SV Laucha 91

Verein Punkte

1. Kalisch Detlef 141
2. Winter Jürgen 141
3. Henze Bernd 139
4. Spakowski Willi SV Laucha 134
5. Lorenz Horst SV Laucha 129
6. Spakowski Peter SV Laucha 128
7. Schönleiter Ekkart 127
8. Bernstein Frank 120
9. Menzel Holger 58

Auswertung Frühlingspokal vom 26.04.2025

Verein Punkte

1. Weise Manuel 17
2. Helm Thomas SV Laucha 17
3. Schlosser Marcel 15
4. Rambow Andreas SV Laucha 13
5. Schmeißer Thomas 13
6. Kalisch Detlef 13
7. Otto Sven 12
8. Holtfreder Chris-Anselm 12
9. Jentschura Stefan Jäger 11

10. Schmeißer Thomas 10

Wurfscheibe

KK-Kurz

Damen KK-Lang

Senioren


